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Htno Subcode Subname Grade Credits

16BQ1A0151 R1641012 WATER RESOURCES ENGINEERING - II F 0

16BQ1A0325 R1641033 FINITE ELEMENT METHODS(COMMON TO ME & AM C 3

16BQ1A0347 R1641031 MECHATRONICS ABSENT 0

16BQ1A0445 R1641042 DIGITAL IMAGE PROCESSING(COMMON TO ECE , C 3

16BQ1A0529 R1641053 WEB TECHNOLOGIES D 3

16BQ1A0534 R1641053 WEB TECHNOLOGIES D 3

16BQ1A0567 R164105A BIG DATA ANALYSIS(COMMON TO CSE,IT) ABSENT 0

16BQ1A05C1 R1641053 WEB TECHNOLOGIES F 0

17BQ1A0106 R1641012 WATER RESOURCES ENGINEERING - II F 0

17BQ1A0106 R164101B GROUND IMPROVEMENT TECHNIQUES F 0

17BQ1A0181 R1641012 WATER RESOURCES ENGINEERING - II F 0

17BQ1A0213 R164102D INSTRUMENTATION F 0

17BQ1A0224 R1641023 POWER SYSTEM OPERATION & CONTROL D 3

17BQ1A0224 R1641024 SWITCHGEAR AND PROTECTION D 3

17BQ1A0224 R164102D INSTRUMENTATION D 3

17BQ1A0242 R1641024 SWITCHGEAR AND PROTECTION F 0

17BQ1A0256 R1641021 UTILIZATION OF ELECTRICAL ENERGY ABSENT 0

17BQ1A0256 R1641022 LINEAR IC APPLICATION ABSENT 0

17BQ1A0256 R164102D INSTRUMENTATION ABSENT 0

17BQ1A0265 R1641021 UTILIZATION OF ELECTRICAL ENERGY F 0

17BQ1A0273 R1641022 LINEAR IC APPLICATION D 3

17BQ1A0306 R1641033 FINITE ELEMENT METHODS(COMMON TO ME & AM D 3

17BQ1A0306 R164103C ADDITIVE MANUFACTURING F 0

17BQ1A0306 R164103D ADVANCED MATERIALS D 3

17BQ1A0415 R164104C SYSTEM DESIGN THROUGH VERILOG F 0

17BQ1A0415 R164104D EMBEDDED SYSTEMS ABSENT 0

17BQ1A0459 R1641042 DIGITAL IMAGE PROCESSING(COMMON TO ECE , D 3

17BQ1A0501 R1641051 CRYPTOGRAPHY AND NETWORK SECURITY  (COMM F 0

17BQ1A0501 R1641053 WEB TECHNOLOGIES C 3

17BQ1A0501 R1641054 MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS AND FINANCIAL ANALY D 3

17BQ1A0506 R1641052 SOFTWARE ARCHITECTURE & DEISGN PATTERNS ABSENT 0

17BQ1A0506 R1641053 WEB TECHNOLOGIES ABSENT 0

17BQ1A0506 R1641054 MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS AND FINANCIAL ANALY ABSENT 0

17BQ1A0525 R1641053 WEB TECHNOLOGIES F 0

17BQ1A0576 R1641053 WEB TECHNOLOGIES D 3

17BQ1A0576 R164105D CLOUD COMPUTING(COMMON TO CSE,IT) F 0

17BQ1A05L6 R1641053 WEB TECHNOLOGIES F 0

18BQ1A0212 R164102G SPECIAL ELECTRICAL MACHINES ABSENT 0

18BQ1A0253 R1641022 LINEAR IC APPLICATION F 0

18BQ1A0262 R1641022 LINEAR IC APPLICATION F 0

18BQ1A0274 R1641021 UTILIZATION OF ELECTRICAL ENERGY ABSENT 0

18BQ1A02E6 R1641022 LINEAR IC APPLICATION C 3

18BQ1A02G3 R1641022 LINEAR IC APPLICATION B 3

18BQ1A0320 R1641034 POWER PLANT ENGINEERING C 3

18BQ1A0324 R1641033 FINITE ELEMENT METHODS(COMMON TO ME & AM C 3



 
**Note:1)[Last Date to apply for Recounting/Revaluation/Challenge Revaluation is : 06-05-2023 ]
                                                          
                                                          
                                                          
** Note:** 

* -1 in the filed of externals indicates student is absent for the respective subject.

* -2 in the filed of externals indicates student result Withheld for the respective subject.

* -3 in the filed of externals indicates student involved in Malpractice for the respective subject. 
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Htno Subcode Subname Grade Credits

18BQ1A0352 R1641033 FINITE ELEMENT METHODS(COMMON TO ME & AM D 3

18BQ1A0355 R1641034 POWER PLANT ENGINEERING C 3

18BQ1A03A5 R1641031 MECHATRONICS ABSENT 0

18BQ1A03A5 R1641032 CAD/CAM(COMMON TO ME & AME) F 0

18BQ1A03A5 R1641033 FINITE ELEMENT METHODS(COMMON TO ME & AM F 0

18BQ1A03A5 R1641034 POWER PLANT ENGINEERING F 0

18BQ1A03A5 R164103D ADVANCED MATERIALS F 0

18BQ1A03B6 R1641033 FINITE ELEMENT METHODS(COMMON TO ME & AM D 3

18BQ1A03B7 R1641033 FINITE ELEMENT METHODS(COMMON TO ME & AM F 0

18BQ1A0424 R1641041 RADAR SYSTEMS ABSENT 0

18BQ1A0424 R1641043 COMPUTER NETWORKS(COMMON TO ECE & EIE) F 0

18BQ1A0424 R1641044 OPTICAL COMMUNICATIONS ABSENT 0

18BQ1A0453 R164104C SYSTEM DESIGN THROUGH VERILOG ABSENT 0

18BQ1A0511 R1641051 CRYPTOGRAPHY AND NETWORK SECURITY  (COMM ABSENT 0

18BQ1A0511 R1641053 WEB TECHNOLOGIES ABSENT 0

18BQ1A0511 R164105A BIG DATA ANALYSIS(COMMON TO CSE,IT) ABSENT 0

18BQ1A0530 R1641053 WEB TECHNOLOGIES F 0

18BQ1A1233 R164105A BIG DATA ANALYSIS(COMMON TO CSE,IT) F 0

18BQ1A1233 R164105C MOBILE COMPUTING (COMMON TO CSE & IT) F 0

18BQ1A1239 R1641054 MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS AND FINANCIAL ANALY F 0

18BQ1A1239 R164105C MOBILE COMPUTING (COMMON TO CSE & IT) F 0

18BQ1A1250 R1641054 MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS AND FINANCIAL ANALY C 3

18BQ1A1250 R164105C MOBILE COMPUTING (COMMON TO CSE & IT) F 0

18BQ1A1250 R1641121 DATA WARE HOUSING AND BUSINESS INTELLIGE F 0

18BQ5A0431 R1641042 DIGITAL IMAGE PROCESSING(COMMON TO ECE , ABSENT 0

18BQ5A0431 R1641044 OPTICAL COMMUNICATIONS ABSENT 0

18BQ5A0431 R164104C SYSTEM DESIGN THROUGH VERILOG ABSENT 0

18BQ5A0431 R164104D EMBEDDED SYSTEMS ABSENT 0

19BQ5A0515 R1641052 SOFTWARE ARCHITECTURE & DEISGN PATTERNS ABSENT 0

19BQ5A0515 R1641054 MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS AND FINANCIAL ANALY ABSENT 0

19BQ5A0515 R164105D CLOUD COMPUTING(COMMON TO CSE,IT) ABSENT 0

19BQ5A0534 R1641053 WEB TECHNOLOGIES ABSENT 0


